Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weil3 Wattenscheid e.V. (4010615)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Propst-Hellmich-Promenade 41, 44866 Bochum
T 02327 /317 82 tennisclub.rot-weiss@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Buch, Florian

T 0163 8805877 florianbuch@hotmail.de

Jugendwart/in
Rumpenhorst, Leve
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Herren 65 4er 1 | Bezirksliga

MF: Dietmar Kemper
m 01523 7739418; kemperd@unitybox.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Grehl, Reinhard
Buch, Hans-Jurgen
Plickert, Harald
Schulte, Hermann
Echterling, Rainer
Renner, Wolfgang
Petri, Mario

Edler, Ralf
Morzfeld, Kurt
Pitschner, Rolf
Ragsch, Achim
Thoben, Gerd
Schuster, Hartmut
Kemper, Dietmar
Fleer, Peter
Wichert, Ernst

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15501297
15651277
14801766
14901046
15601549
15301257
15803006
14002013
14701581
14704761
14400727
14952991
15704290
15600640
15252179
15501298

LK

LK13,6
LK16,7
LK17,3
LK21,2
LK21,5
LK23,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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